nasstrom maskin

Nasstrom Maskin AB

Osterleden 1, 754 40 Uppsala
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852030
Technology Tig 182

Description

RESISTANCE
SINGLE-PHASE RECTIFIER
MOSFET

CAPACITOR

RELAIS

IGBT

DIODE

IGBT

RELAIS

DIODE

OPTO-COUPLER
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
ENCODER + SWITCH
DIODE

IGBT

VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR
SOCKET CABLE

SWITCH

RESETTABLE FUSE 50V 50MA
SWITCH

THERMOSTAT
ELECTROVALVE
CONTROL CABLE/C.A.D.
RESISTANCE CABLE
MAINS CABLE 3G1.52.30 M
FAN

FILTER INDUCTANCE
INDUCTANCE

FRONT PANEL SET
BACK PANEL

HANDLE

HF BASE FRONT PANEL
HF BASE BACK PANEL
FRONT PANEL

DINSE SOCKET DX 25
HF BOARD KIT

Tel. 018-23 20 20
Fax 018-32 78 20

Key

112048
112357
112633
113122
113493
113603
116146
116155
116320
116442
116620
116623
116640
116643
116644
116733
120514
122381
121275
121268
121300
122035
124105
124106
132356
152019
164741
169506
314355
322694
322695
322731
322732
322826
712000
980021

Ref.
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

Description
ENCODER KNOB KIT
BOTTOM KIT
BOTTOM KIT
HF TRANSFORMER KIT
COVER KIT
COVER KIT
PT/EV/HF CARD KIT
CONTROL BOARD KIT
VOLTAGE STABILIZING BOARD KIT
FLYBACK TRANSFORMER
FLYBACK TRANSFORMER
POWER TRANSFORMER KIT
POWER BOARD KIT
FRONT PANEL + MODULE SET
KIT IGBT + DIODE
GAS PIPE CONNECTOR KIT

Datum: 2014-12-16
Sida 1 av 1

Key
980520
980584
980585
980586
980587
980588
980606
980607
980608
169555
169595
980611
980612
980613
980614
990120

info@nasstrommaskin.se
www.nasstrommaskin.se



